Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

AISI 304 stainless steel or zinc-plated steel nut (see Nuts NT. on page
835).
Break the diaphragm Make a hole
Fig.1
14
Ø14
B
LV.FO-SST Levelling feet for ground mounting
INOX
LV.FO-SST - LV.FO-AS-SST
Code Description Code Description D d d1 L L1# l l1 h f f1 s
Max. limit
stati load*
[N]
 #
533011 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M8x43 535901 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M8x43 60 M8 8.5 73 75 43 30 21 50 18 14 14000 79 95
533016 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M8x68 535906 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M8x68 60 M8 8.5 98 100 68 30 21 50 18 14 14000 91 107
533021 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M10x43 535911 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M10x43 60 M10 8.5 73 75 43 30 21 50 18 14 14000 88 104
533026 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M10x68 535916 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M10x68 60 M10 8.5 98 100 68 30 21 50 18 14 14000 101 117
533031 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M10x98 535921 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M10x98 60 M10 8.5 128 130 98 30 21 50 18 14 14000 115 131
533036 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M12x43 535926 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M12x43 60 M12 8.5 73 75 43 30 21 50 18 14 14000 98 114
533041 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M12x68 535931 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M12x68 60 M12 8.5 98 100 68 30 21 50 18 14 14000 116 132
533046 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M12x98 535936 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M12x98 60 M12 8.5 128 130 98 30 21 50 18 14 14000 138 154
533047 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M14X68 535937 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M14X68 60 M14 8.5 98 100 68 30 21 50 18 14 14000 139 155
533049 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M14X98 535939 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M14X98 60 M14 8.5 128 130 98 30 21 50 18 14 14000 160 176
533050 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M14X148 535940 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M14X148 60 M14 8.5 178 180 148 30 21 50 18 14 14000 243 259
533051 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M16x68 535941 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M16x68 60 M16 8.5 98 100 68 30 21 50 18 16 14000 161 177
533056 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M16x108 535946 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M16x108 60 M16 8.5 138 140 108 30 21 50 18 16 14000 215 231
533061 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M16x148 535951 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M16x148 60 M16 8.5 178 180 148 30 21 50 18 16 14000 268 284
533066 LV.FO-60-14-SST-M16x168 535956 LV.FO-60-14-AS-SST-M16x168 60 M16 8.5 198 200 168 30 21 50 18 16 14000 295 311
533121 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M8x43 536121 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M8x43 80 M8 10.5 74 76 43 31 22 70 25 14 16000 117 147
533125 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M8x68 536125 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M8x68 80 M8 10.5 99 101 68 31 22 70 25 14 16000 129 159
533221 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M10x43 536221 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M10x43 80 M10 10.5 74 76 43 31 22 70 25 14 16000 126 156
533225 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M10x68 536225 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M10x68 80 M10 10.5 99 101 68 31 22 70 25 14 16000 139 169
533231 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M10x98 536231 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M10x98 80 M10 10.5 129 131 98 31 22 70 25 14 16000 153 183
533321 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M12x43 536321 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M12x43 80 M12 10.5 74 76 43 31 22 70 25 14 16000 136 166
533325 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M12x68 536325 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M12x68 80 M12 10.5 99 101 68 31 22 70 25 14 16000 154 184
533331 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M12x98 536331 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M12x98 80 M12 10.5 129 131 98 31 22 70 25 14 16000 176 206
533421 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M14X68 536421 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M14X68 80 M14 10.5 99 101 68 31 22 70 25 14 16000 177 207
533431 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M14X98 536431 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M14X98 80 M14 10.5 129 131 98 31 22 70 25 14 16000 198 228
533441 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M14X148 536441 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M14X148 80 M14 10.5 179 181 148 31 22 70 25 14 16000 281 311
533521 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M16x68 536521 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M16x68 80 M16 10.5 99 101 68 31 22 70 25 16 16000 199 229
533525 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M16x108 536525 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M16x108 80 M16 10.5 139 141 108 31 22 70 25 16 16000 253 283
533541 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M16x148 536541 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M16x148 80 M16 10.5 179 181 148 31 22 70 25 16 16000 306 336
533561 LV.FO-80-14-SST-M16x168 536561 LV.FO-80-14-AS-SST-M16x168 80 M16 10.5 199 201 168 31 22 70 25 16 16000 333 363